AGENDA OF THE BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE OF THE NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

July 5, 2022

Regular Meeting 10:12 a.m.

Via Teleconference: 669 900-6833
Zoom meeting ID: 232 628 2566

Old Business: none

New Business:

6. 7.

Passcode: 86515

_		enio, Chairpe nd Smith, Jr.,		person			
Place: Via T	Gelecomn	nunications, W	indow Rock	, Navajo Natio	n		
Members Prese _xxx	Elmer : Nathan	P. Begay _x_niel Brownx_X	•	enio Smith, Jr. <i>excused</i> Cellowhair	d		
2. I	Recogni Review M: Nathan	ize Guests an and Adopt the state of the sta	d Visiting Come Agenda May Yellowhair Volume 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Vote: 4-0 Yeas: JY	'AC NB EPB	; RS excused	l with one amendment Y: JY AC NB EPB; RS excused
	Review M:	and Adopt th	e Journal: J Vote:	June 7, 2022 Yeas:		Nays	
	a. 1 (Governments - USDA					Producers and Tribationist, Phoenix Office
I	1	M:	oresented by S: FRF Direct	Vote:	Director, Fi	iscal Reco	very Fund Office
((Update on the of Managements.	_	t Process – pre Vote:	esented by Yeas:	Dominic B	Beyal, Director, Office
(]	Interim Contro	ller, Office o	ship Assistance of the Controlle			d by Elizabeth Begay,
•	e. I	Veterans Admi		epartment	Yeas: et — presen Yeas:	Na ted by Jam Na	nes Zweirlein, Director

	and to the Establish a	Development, Health, Education and Human Services, and Naabik'íyáti' Committees, and to the Navajo Nation Council; Allocating \$10,000,000 from the Síhasin Fund to Establish a New Outdoor Recreation Fund for the Navajo Nation <i>Sponsored by Carl R. Slater, Council Delegate</i>								
	<i>M</i> :	S:	Vote:	Yeas:	Nays					
b.	Budget and Springs Cl and Addin	d Finance Co napter by De g the "Road	ommittees; Appareleting the "Roa Improvement-I	roving a Chang d Maintenance Badger Loop"	ne Resources and ge to CAP-35-18 f e, Culverts, and B Project, in Fundin ored by Pernell H Nays	or the Mexican ridges" Project ng Year 1, with				
С.	related to	U. S. Tre	asury Funding	g for Housin	s & Developme g and the Emer Housing Authorit ^{Nays}	gency Rental				
8. Cl <i>M</i> :	ose of the Sess	ion; Written			ment Nays					
Ne	ext Meeting: Ju	ly 12, 2022								

a.

Legislation No. 0075-22: An Act Relating to the Budget and Finance, Resources and

THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. The public is advised that the Navajo Nation Council Agenda and the Agendas of the Standing Committees are not final until adopted by a majority vote of the Navajo Nation Council or the Standing Committee at a Navajo Nation Council or a Standing Committee meeting pursuant to 2 N.N.C. §§163 and 183, Navajo Nation Council Rule of Order